
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1473         138715        18388        1658905

 104 N KOREA        MT             3           1105          931          67904

 105 CHINA          MT           224          52105         1309         252391

 106 TAIWAN         MT           507          76694        10063        1008144

 108 HG KONG        MT           151          18059          698         103274

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           65          18265

 111 THAILND        MT            53          11210         1492         307872

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           226          81471         2186         783171

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1362          814          64725

 117 PHILPIN        MT            30           1595          490          47275

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1061          49978        15048         875771

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            5            710

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           19           4106

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            317           11           3676

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            6           1582

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            8           2552

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1            548

 137 SU ARAB        MT             2            342            2            556

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            6           2876

 202 NORWAY         MT          5999         179800        11850         379519

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0           1383

 205 U KING         MT             2           3290        51527        1782266

 207 NETHLDS        MT          5063         150710       203122        7194476

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           22          20535

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           4090         2977         161628

 213 GERMANY        MT            92          32033        37750        1537905

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -          771         319525

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5          10833

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            1            218

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            631

 220 ITALY          MT             0            415           11           3813

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1           2930

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            316         1443         465733

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            8           2897

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           5370

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           18           5184

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           80          13225

 302 CANADA         MT            40          14670         2424         320250

 304 USA            MT          1374         185034        11494        2130593

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1741

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            329

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5           1657           26           8340

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           11           3310

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6284         311886

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1328

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -            1            301

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           24           5277

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -           10           6244

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            220

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            288

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         2572          92237

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            15           4242         2041         320296

 606 NEWZELD        MT             7           1274          251          40211

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           45           3950

 620 GUAM           MT             1           1270           39          16208

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -           16           3215

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1196          53996        11805         594677

 105 CHINA          MT             5           2092           68          14983

 106 TAIWAN         MT           152          15961         4242         296968

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            216           22           9447

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            5           1899

 111 THAILND        MT             7           2054          635          94586

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            46           5046           98          11723

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           17           1563

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            407           11           2900

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1005          35562         7506         310505

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            317            8           2475

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            6           1582

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            8           2175

 202 NORWAY         MT          5999         179800        11850         379519

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            850

 205 U KING         MT             -              -        51510        1758176



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        MT          5063         150710       203016        7187891

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           18          18923

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           3766         2963         145399

 213 GERMANY        MT            89          30773        37700        1494233

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1150

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            570

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1           2155

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            8           2897

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           76          12152

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         1825          88378

 304 USA            MT          1116          79401         8583         901105

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5           1657           26           8340

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6284         311886

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1328

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           24           5042

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         2570          91664

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            14           3914           56          10610

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           68           7057

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           5415          203          82681

 104 N KOREA        MT             3           1105          928          66583

 105 CHINA          MT           129          22537          203          40284

 106 TAIWAN         MT            92          19278         1298         200397

 108 HG KONG        MT           125          14575          538          75169

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           20           2785

 111 THAILND        MT            15            347          350          53431

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             9           4591          388          58827

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1362          394          36054

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           90          16635

 118 INDNSIA        MT            10           2524         5117         300264

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            340

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           1201

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            377

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            1            548

 137 SU ARAB        MT             2            342            2            342

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            6           2876

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            246

 205 U KING         MT             1            451           11          11401

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6           2303

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            4           1612

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            324           11           9972

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           21          16141

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           2372

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            1            218

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            631

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           11           2493

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            316            3           1345

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -            4           1073

 302 CANADA         MT            40          14362          158          60450

 304 USA            MT           224          88278         2685        1105008

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            329

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           11           2819

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -            1            301

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -           10           6244

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            288

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2            573

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            328           12           4996

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10            920

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           45           3950

 620 GUAM           MT             1           1270           39          16208

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -           16           3215

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           274          79304         6375         981547

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            3           1321

 105 CHINA          MT            90          27476         1038         197124

 106 TAIWAN         MT           264          41455         4522         510779

 108 HG KONG        MT            25           3268          137          18658

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           40          13581

 111 THAILND        MT            31           8809          507         159855

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           171          71834         1700         712621

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          403          27108

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           1188          389          27740
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT            46          11892         2424         265002

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            5            710

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           19           3766

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            0            214

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            287

 205 U KING         MT             2           2839            8          12689

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          101           4282

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           6257

 213 GERMANY        MT             3           1260           30          27531

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -          771         319525

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           7311

 220 ITALY          MT             0            415            0            750

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            775

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         1440         464388

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           5370

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           18           5184

 302 CANADA         MT             0            308          439         171422

 304 USA            MT            34          17355          229         124480

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1741

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            491

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0            235

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            2            220

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1972         304690

 606 NEWZELD        MT             7           1274          173          32234

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


